
Corpus Christi International Airport
General Activity Report

REPORTING PERIOD - JANUARY 2026

MONTHLY ACTUALS YTD ACTUALS (January)

PASSENGERS 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 
2026 to 2025

% CHANGE 
2025 to 2024 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 2026 

to 2025
% CHANGE 

2025 to 2024

AMERICAN  EAGLE 11,329 12,297 11,593 11,329 12,297 11,593
SOUTHWEST 5,894 6,442 7,997 5,894 6,442 7,997

UNITED AIRLINES 8,296 8,260 6,920 8,296 8,260 6,920
SUN COUNTRY 161 325 177 161 325 177

FRONTIER 657 0 0 657 0 0
ENPLANED 25,680 27,324             26,687 -6% -4% 25,680 27,324 26,687 -6% -4%

AMERICAN  EAGLE 11,081 12,302 11,275 11,081 12,302 11,275
SOUTHWEST 5,824 5,870 7,753 5,824 5,870 7,753

UNITED AIRLINES 8,656 8,428 6,586 8,656 8,428 6,586
SUN COUNTRY 366 396 237 366 396 237

FRONTIER 674 0 0 674 0 0
DEPLANED 25,927 26,996 25,851 -4% 0% 25,927 26,996 25,851 -4% 0%

TOTALS 51,607 54,320 52,538 -5% -2% 51,607 54,320 52,538 -5% -2%

LOAD FACTOR 2026 2025 2024 2026 2025 2024
77.1% 81.0% 77.1% 77.1% 81.0% 77.1%
55.6% 65.4% 47.1% 55.6% 65.4% 47.1%
70.7% 73.3% 73.1% 70.7% 73.3% 73.1%
39.2% 0.0% 0.0% 39.2% 0.0% 0.0%

AMERICAN  EAGLE 
SOUTHWEST 

UNITED AIRLINES
FRONTIER

CUMMULATIVE LOAD FACTOR 66.4% 75.3% 64.3% 69.4% 75.3% 64.3%

SEATS AVAILABLE 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 
2026 to 2025

% CHANGE 
2025 to 2024 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 2026 

to 2025
% CHANGE 

2025 to 2024

AMERICAN 14,702 15,185 15,034 -2% 14,702 15,185 15,034 -2%
SOUTHWEST 10,599 9,852 16,978 10,599 9,852 16,978

UNITED 11,726 11,272 9,462

-3%
8%
4%

-38%
24% 11,726 11,272 9,462

-3%
8%
4%

-38%
24%

FRONTIER 1,674 0 0 1,674 0 0
TOTALS 38,701 36,309 41,474 7% -7% 37,027 36,309 41,474 2% -11%
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FREIGHT IN  LBS. 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 
2026 to 2025

% CHANGE 
2025 to 2024 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 2026 

to 2025
% CHANGE 

2025 to 2024

AMERICAN  EAGLE 150 152 2 150 152  2
SOUTHWEST 1,879 2,748 4,084 1,879 2,748  4,084

UNITED AIRLINES 8,296 35 17 8,296 35  17
AMERIFLIGHT 24,257 12,922 19,115 24,257 12,922  19,115

ENPLANED 34,582 15,857             23,218 118% 49% 34,582 15,857             23,218 118% 49%

AMERICAN  EAGLE 30 1,107 580 30 1,107  580
SOUTHWEST 10,347 7,587 7,543 10,347 7,587  7,543

UNITED AIRLINES 8,656 0 41 8,656 0  41
AMERIFLIGHT 52,875 76,216 79,025 52,875 76,216  79,025

DEPLANED 71,908 84,910             87,189 -15% -18% 71,908 84,910             87,189 -15% -18%

TOTALS 106,490 100,767           110,407 6% -4% 106,490 100,767           110,407 6% -4%

AIRLINE LANDINGS 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 
2026 to 2025

% CHANGE 
2025 to 2024 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 2026 

to 2025
% CHANGE 

2025 to 2024

AMERICAN AIRLINES

Scheduled Landings 203 204 201 203 204 201

Diversions  -  2  - 0 2 0

203 206 201 -1% 1% 203 206 201 -1% 2%Total Landings 

SOUTHWEST AIRLINE

Scheduled Landings 73 68 110 73 68 110

Diversions 0  3 4 0 3 4

Total Landings 73 71 114 3% -36% 73 71 114 3% -38%

UNITED AIRLINES

Scheduled Landings 205 192 150 205 192 150

Diversions  -  9  9 0 9 9

Total Landings 205 201 159 2% 29% 205 201 159 2% 26%

FRONTIER

Scheduled Landings 9  -  - 9  -  -

Diversions  -  -  -  -  -  -
Total Landings 9  -  - 0% 0% 9  -  - 0% 0%

TOTALS 490 478                  474 3% 3% 490 478 474 3% 3%



Corpus Christi International Airport
General Activity Report

REPORTING PERIOD - JANUARY 2026

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 
2026 to 2025

% CHANGE 
2025 to 2024 2026 2025 2024 % CHANGE 2026 

to 2025
% CHANGE 

2025 to 2024
1,746 1,679 1,540 4% 13% 1,746 1,679 1,540 4% 13%
 1,707  1,615 1,272 6% 34% 1,707 1,615  1,272 6% 34%

AIR TAXI 
GENERAL AVIATION 

MILITARY 2,633 3,375 4,771 -22% -45% 2,633 3,375 4,771 -22% -45%
TOTALS 6,086 6,669               7,583 -9% -20% 6,086 6,669 7,583 -9% -20%
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